TOWN OF BUTNER

Facility Address: 1105 West B Street / Butner, NC 27509

415 Central Avenue / P.O. Box 270, Butner, NC 27509 // main 919-575-3032 / fax 919-575-3034

Butner Athletic Park (BAP) Use Application (Tournaments) – Please fill out completely.

Reservation Information Date(s): Time(s): _____ Sport (*Circle one*): Baseball Softball Team Name: _____ Age: _____ Team Location: Equipment Requested (Circle all that apply): 65 80 90 Field #1: Bases 50 60 Pitch _____ Fence 200' 300' Field #2: Bases 60 65 Pitch ____ Fence 200' Pitch _____ Fence Field #3: Bases 60 90 200' 300' Multi-purpose Field: Warm-up Please note: Fields #1 and #3, a 200' fence is a temporary fence and the standard fence is 350' at center field. Field #2, the 200' fence is 225' at center field. Pitching mounds are moveable. The Multi-purpose field can be requested for warm-up, based on field availability and subject to field usage and lighting fees. **Applicant Information** Name: Telephone: Address: E-mail: City/State/Zip: Signature: **Contact Information** For person(s) who will be present on site to serve as main contact for Town Staff and Butner Public Safety. City/State/Zip: Address: Telephone: E-mail: Please note: Prior to use, Town Staff will prep fields and facility. There are additional fees for additional prep or services (i.e. dragging/lining between games, providing additional staff, use of lights, etc.) See fee schedule for additional fee information. Concessionaire is contracted for all games and tournaments.

TOWN OF BUTNER

415 Central Avenue / P.O. Box 270, Butner, NC 27509 // main 919-575-3032 / fax 919-575-3034

Butner Athletic Park (BAP) Use Application (Tournaments) – Please fill out completely.

Facility Address: 1105 West B Street / Butner, NC 27509

STAFF USE ONLY						
Fees						
Access to Meeting Room Needed:		Y	N	Are the Rules Signed:	Y	N
Deposit:	Paid:	Y	N	Insurance Submitted:	Y	N
Fee(s):				Fee(s) Paid:	Y	N
Additional Fee(s):						
Additional Information						
Additional information						